1/21/2006

20 SPOT

MEANGREN

PENNY

Regular

SUPERSP

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP
SUPERSP

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

umOfNums

20

O o0~ w

(0]

Spot Action Report

Sales
$16.00

$16.00
$0.50
$0.50
$1.25
$0.50
$0.25

$3.00
$13.30

$13.30
$42.00
$76.00
$27.00

$5.00
$12.00

$4.00

$166.00
$1.50
$26.50
$6.00

$34.00
$5.00

$5.00

$237.30

Winners

$6.00

$6.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$6.00
$130.00
$9.00
$2.50
$2.00
$2.50

$152.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$158.00

Hold
$10.00

$10.00
$0.50
$0.50
$1.25
$0.50
$0.25

$3.00
$13.30

$13.30
$36.00
($54.00)
$18.00
$2.50
$10.00
$1.50

$14.00
$1.50
$26.50
$6.00

$34.00
$5.00

$5.00

$79.30

Per centOfSales

6.74

6.74
0.21
0.21
0.53
0.21
0.11

1.26
5.60

5.60
17.70
32.03
11.38

211

5.06

1.69

69.95
0.63
11.17
2.53

14.33
211

211

100.00

ExpectedReturn
-2.61

0.95
0.95
0.94
0.94
0.94

1.00

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.78
0.70
0.69

0.70
0.79
0.64

0.80

WeightedAve
-0.18

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.06

0.13
0.25
0.09
0.02
0.04
0.01

0.00
0.09
0.02

0.02

0.55



