	Wager Type	<u>umOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	PercentOfSales	ExpectedReturn	WeightedAve
	20 SPOT	20	\$16.00	\$6.00	\$10.00	6.74	-2.61	-0.18
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$16.00	\$6.00	\$10.00	6.74		
	MEANGREN	3	\$0.50	\$0.00	\$0.50	0.21	0.95	0.00
	MEANGREN	4	\$0.50	\$0.00	\$0.50	0.21	0.95	0.00
	MEANGREN	5	\$1.25	\$0.00	\$1.25	0.53	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	6	\$0.50	\$0.00	\$0.50	0.21	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	9	\$0.25	\$0.00	\$0.25	0.11	0.94	0.00
MEANGREN	Totals:		\$3.00	\$0.00	\$3.00	1.26		
	PENNY	8	\$13.30	\$0.00	\$13.30	5.60	1.00	0.06
PENNY	Totals:		\$13.30	\$0.00	\$13.30	5.60		
	Regular	1	\$42.00	\$6.00	\$36.00	17.70	0.75	0.13
	Regular	2	\$76.00	\$130.00	(\$54.00)	32.03	0.78	0.25
	Regular	3	\$27.00	\$9.00	\$18.00	11.38	0.76	0.09
	Regular	4	\$5.00	\$2.50	\$2.50	2.11	0.78	0.02
	Regular	8	\$12.00	\$2.00	\$10.00	5.06	0.70	0.04
	Regular	12	\$4.00	\$2.50	\$1.50	1.69	0.69	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$166.00	\$152.00	\$14.00	69.95		
	SUPERSP	2	\$1.50	\$0.00	\$1.50	0.63	0.70	0.00
	SUPERSP	3	\$26.50	\$0.00	\$26.50	11.17	0.79	0.09
	SUPERSP	4	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	2.53	0.64	0.02
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$34.00	\$0.00	\$34.00	14.33		
	TOP S	40	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	2.11	0.80	0.02
TOP S	Totals:		\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	2.11		
Grand Totals:			\$237.30	\$158.00	\$79.30	100.00		0.55

1